天立电机（宁波）有限公司
Tianli Electrical Machinery(Ningbo)Co.，Ltd
Rail Mounted Terminal Block — TK series — TK4-PE
█ 图示(Pic. shown)：TK4-PE(S)
 G
en
er
al

天立电机（宁波）有限公司
Tianli Electrical Machinery(Ningbo)Co.，Ltd
█ 订购方式(How to order)
Rail Terminal Block — TK series — TK4-PE—Accessories
█ 安装导轨 DIN Rail    █ 盖板 Cover   P/N: TKC2.5-10
 P/N:TH35-7.5-ST
 P/N:TH35-7.5-AL
█ 标示牌 Marking label   P/N: MARK4DB-M █ 桥接件 Plug-in bridge   P/N:TKFB4-XXP
█ 终端固定器 End clamp
 P/N: ETNS01  P/N: ETNS03
 P/N: ETNS02
Web:www.tielee.com/www.china-tianli.com/       TEL:+86-574-6347-9600,6389-6436        Mail : sale@china-tianli.cn
地址:中国浙江省宁波杭州湾新区庵东工业园区纬三路138号
ADD：138，Weisan Rd.,Andong Development Zone,Hangzhou Bay Area,Ningbo,Zhejiang,China
Page 2/2
A L W A Y S
R o H S   c o m p I i a n t
TK
Series No.
系列号
4
Rated cross-section
额定截面积
XXXX
Special code 特编号
XXXX=custom-made
blank=standard
(S)
Screw Type
螺丝
S=Slot
C=Cross
PE
Grounding